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
Extensive
Hardscape,
Exterior Lighting,
Outbuilding(s),
Outside Shower,
Play Area

Waterfront/Type: Yes / Canal
Zoning: TN
Non-Garage Parking:8 Open Parking

Spaces, Asphalt
Driveway

Remarks
Public: Complimentary 1 YR Home Warranty. Charming, Exquisitely Maintained 4 BD, 2.5 BA Canal-Front

Cottage. Enjoy 2,300+ SQ FT of living space SITUATED ON A 7,405 SFT ( 0.17 Acre) OVERSIZED LOT -
WHICH ACTUALLY IS 1.5 LOTS... leaving loads of room for buyers, including a DRIVEWAY ROOMY
ENOUGH FOR 8 CARS OR SO. Owned by one family & Never Rented! They don't build them like this
anymore. Large Living Room ...

Listing Details
Original Price: $645,000
Federal Flood Zone: Yes

Sale Type: Standard
Flood Zone Code: AE

DOM: 32
Home Warranty: Yes

© BRIGHT MLS - All information, regardless of source, should be verified by personal inspection by and/or with the appropriate professional(s). The information is not guaranteed. Measurements are solely for the purpose 

of marketing, may not be exact, and should not be relied upon for loan, valuation, or other purposes. Copyright 2020. Created: 01/04/2020 05:55 PM   

 



32 S Anchorage Ave, South Bethany, DE 19930 Active Residential  $799,000

MLS #: 1001569940
Tax ID #: 134-17.19-104.00
County: Sussex, DE
MLS Area: Baltimore Hundred
In C ity Limits: Yes
Subdiv / Neigh: South Bethany

Harbor
School District: Indian River
Year Built: 2003
Tax Annual
Amt/Year: $1,704

Beds Baths
TOTAL 3 3 Full
Main Level 1 1 Full
Upper Level 1 2 2 Full
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Contemporary
Levels/Stories: 2
Waterfront: Yes
Views: Canal
Ownership Interest: Fee Simple
Abv Grd Fin SQFT: 2,300 / Estimated
Lot Acres / SQFT: 0.11a / 4,792sf / Estimated
Lot Size Dimensions: 50x110

Waterfront / Water Access
Water Access: Yes
Navigable Water: Yes

Water Body Type: Canal

Rooms
Mud Room: Unknown
Features
Constr Materials: Stick Built, Stone,

Vinyl Siding
Roof: Architectural Shingle
Cooling/Fuel: Central A/C  / Electric
Heating/Fuel: Forced Air / Propane -

Leased
Water/Sewer: Public / Private Sewer
Basement: No

Accessibility Feat: None
Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal,

Dryer-Electric,
Icemaker, Microwave,
Oven/Range-Gas,
Refrigerator, Washer

Fireplace Count: 1
Furnished: Yes

Exterior Features: Outside Shower
Outdoor Living Struc:Deck(s),

Porch(es),
Screened

Waterfront/Type: Yes / Canal
Zoning: GENERAL

RESIDENTIAL
Non-Garage Parking:Under Home

Parking
Remarks
Public: Well-appointed beach retreat located on the canal offering striking water views. The open concept living is

emphasized by recessed lighting and a gorgeous coastal-styled fireplace. Opportunity for 4th bedroom on
the lower level. Outdoor entertaining is made easy on the rear deck. Dock and jet ski lift included.

Inclusions: Furnishigs
Exclusions: Other

Listing Details
Original Price: $825,000
Federal Flood Zone: Yes

Previous List Price: $825,000
Sale Type: Standard

DOM: 705

© BRIGHT MLS - All information, regardless of source, should be verified by personal inspection by and/or with the appropriate professional(s). The information is not guaranteed. Measurements are solely for the purpose 

of marketing, may not be exact, and should not be relied upon for loan, valuation, or other purposes. Copyright 2020. Created: 01/04/2020 05:55 PM   

 



211 Bayshore Dr, South Bethany, DE 19930 Active Residential $816,000

MLS #: DESU144414
Tax ID #: 134-20.08-79.01
County: Sussex, DE
MLS Area: Baltimore Hundred
In C ity Limits: Yes
Legal Subdivision: South Bethany

Harbor
Subdiv / Neigh: South Bethany

Harbor
School District: Indian River
Year Built: 1988
Tax Annual
Amt/Year: $2,077 / 2018

Tax Assessed Value:2018

Beds Baths
TOTAL 5 3 Full, 1 Half
Main Level 5 3 Full, 1 Half
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Coastal
Levels/Stories: 3+
Waterfront: Yes
Views: Canal, Water
Ownership Interest: Fee Simple
Abv Grd Fin SQFT: 3,300 / Estimated
Lot Acres / SQFT: 0.11a / 5,001sf / Other
Lot Size Dimensions: 50.00 x 100.00

Upcoming OH: Public: Sat Jan 4, 11:00AM-2:00PM
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